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Short: "O'ZBEKENERGOTA'MIR" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: HeT
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TowkeHT Bunositn, Kubpai tymanu, dunookop MoW,
Taw M’P3C kyyacwu, 296 yi
Postal address: TowkeHT BUNoaTH, Knbpaii Tymanu, dugokop MU,
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MFI: 00439
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NMPWUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWNM 10-000065
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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM 201059014

rocynapCTBEHHOW HanoroBowm cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,llapCTBEHHOVI
CTaTUCTUKun

KdC: 144

OKIMO: 100345
OKOHX: 14912
COATO: 1727248000

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUSA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient
KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbLIX (POHO0B

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed
funds:

0,07

4,24

0,01

0,23

4,31

O6beM HaUMCNEHHbIX A4,0XO000B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM B OT4YETHOM rony

On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

0

750

25



MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

0

35910000

65446200

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN
UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta narta ®.1.0.

NPUHATUS BCTYM/IEHNS

peweHus K

06513aHHOCTSIM

22.06.2018 22.06.2018 Xamwnpgos Pyctam
L xaxaHrnposuy

22.06.2018 Hypynnaes
NyTtnyna
NHoaToBwmy

22.06.2018 Abbacos Akman
OTknposuny

22.06.2018 BepervH Cyxpob

LonxHocTb OpraH N3b6paH
9MUTEHTa, (Ha3HaueH)/
NMPVHSBLUMIA BblBEOEH U3
pelweHne  cocTasa
(yBoneH,
nctevyeHne
cpoka
NOIHOMOYUIA)
FeHepanbHbin ~ Obwee N3bpaH
ONpeKTop cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHepPOB
YneH Obwee BbiBEOEH U3
HabniopatenoHoroobpaHve cocrtasa
coseta aKuMoHepoB (yBONEH)
YneH Obwee BblBEOEH N3
HabntogaTtenoHoroobpaHne cocTtasa
coeeTa aKLMOHepPOB (YBOJIEH)
UneH Obwee BblBEOEH U3
HabniopatenbHoroobpaHve cocTtasa

coseta akuMoHepoB (yBONEH)



22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

Batvposa

Hunydoap
HbloToHOBHA

lWamcyTanHoBa
dundpysa

JycmamaTos
Alxam
MypaTtkynosuy

Hapbaes Abpop
Awyposuny

O6uaxoHoB
XaxoHrup
O6uaXXoHOBUY

KypbaHoe ®epy3
MycTtacbaesuy

Kapaxopnxaes
Bocutxyxa
BoTtupxyxaesuy

Ackapos
ACpPOpPXOH
AKpomMoBMY

Myxamenos
dapyx
Xanpynnaesu

Pyctamos
Wep3on
XacaHoBuy

Knprnsbaes
XaxoHrup
Hopky3unesuny

Mapynos Vikpom
3apunosmy

UneH Obuiee BbiBEEH U3
HabnogaTtenoHoroobpaHne cocTtasa
coseTa aKLUMOHEpPOB (YBONEH)
UneH Obuiee BblBELEH U3
HabntogaTtenbHoroobpaHne cocTtasa
coseTa aKLMOHePOB (YBOJIEH)
UneH Obuwee BblBELEH U3
HabniopatenoHoroobpaHve cocTtasa
coserta akuMoHepoB (yBONEH)
UneH Obuiee BbIBEEH U3
HabntogaTtenoHoroobpaHne cocTtasa
coBeTa aKUMOHEpPOB (yBONEH)
UneH Obuee N36paH
HabnogatenoHoroobpaHne (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHepoB

UneH Obuwee N3b6paH
HabnopatenoHoroobpaHne (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHepOoB

UneH Obuiee N3bpaH
HabntogaTtenbHoroobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
coBeTa aKUMOHEpPOB

UneH Obuee N3b6paH
HabnogaTenoHoroobpaHme (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHepoB

UneH Obuiee N3bpaH
HabnogatenbHoroobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
coseTa aKUMOHEpPOB

YneH Obwee N3bpaH
HabntogaTtenbHoroobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHEpPOB

UneH Obuwee N3b6paH
HabnopatenoHoroobpaHve (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHepoB

YneH Obwee N3bpaH
HabnogaTtenbHoroobpaHne (HasHauyeH)

coBeTa akKunoHepoB
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10

22.06.2018 22.06.2018  Xaiutos YneH Obwee N3bpaH
Poxartanu HabnogaTtenoHoroobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
Mawpabanuesny  coseTa aKkLMoHepoB
22.06.2018 lOcynos Capnop  YneH Obwee BblBEEH U3
CyHHaTynnaeesny  pesBu3noHHOW  cobpaHue cocTasa
Kommccum aKLMOHePOB (YBOJIEH)
22.06.2018 ykypos YneH Obwee BblBEOEH N3
Hypunna PEBM3NOHHOW  cobpaHve cocTaBa
Pavnmosuny Komuceum akuMoHepoB (yBONEH)
22.06.2018 Kopaxyxaes YneH Obuwee BblBELEH U3
Bocutxyxa PEBU3NOHHOA  cobpaHne cocTaBa
BoTtupxyxaesmny KoMMCCum aKLMOHEepOoB (YyBONEH)
22.06.2018 22.06.2018  3unéTtos YneH Obwee N36paH
AnnmapaoH PEBU3NOHHOW  cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
YMunpoBuy KOMMCCUm aKkLMoHepoB
22.06.2018 22.06.2018  TypcyHoB YmMug YUneH Obuwee N36paH
3akupXxaHoBuy PEBU3NOHHOW  cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
KoMmmceum aKLMOHepoB
22.06.2018 22.06.2018 AnyruHa OkcaHa  YneH Obwee N36paH
AnekcaHOpoBHa PEBM3NOHHON  cobpaHue (HasHaueH)
Kommcenm aKkLMoHepoB

OCHOBHble cBeAeHUs1 O [OMONHUTENbHO BbINYLW,eHHbIX ULeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anonHsietcs,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLwecTBisNICA BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLIWIA peLeHre O Bbinycke
[aTa 1 Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LeHHbix bymar
Cpokun paamelleHuns
Iarta Hayana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year
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HanmeHoBaHue
CyWeCTBEHHOro hakrta

PelweHuns, NPpUHSTbIE BbICWNM
OpraHoM ynpasneHus
aMMTEHTa

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe
HabnogatenbHOro coeeTa

M3meHeHne B cocTaBe
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe
WCNOJTHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

HauncneHve noxonos no
LEeHHbIM Bymaram

N3meHeHns B cnncke
adpnnpoBaHHbIX L

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)

(020-021)

Ne
cywecTBeHHOro
GpaKTa

6

32

36

[arta HacTynneHus

CyllEeCTBEHHOro
hakTa

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

Ha nHavano
OT4YEeTHOro
nepuoaa

9498302.00

5442395.00

4055907.00

Data ny6nvkaumm
CyWeCTBEHHOro
hakTa

03.07.2018

03.07.2018

03.07.2018

03.07.2018

03.07.2018

03.07.2018

Ha koHeu,
OT4YeTHOro
nepvoaa

10521677.00
6001557.00

4520120.00



Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 131594.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 2628.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060 38364.00
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070 90602.00

foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 4187501.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 2246444.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 2246444.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190 24536.00

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

131697.00

2731.00

38364.00

90602.00

4651817.00

2601176.00

2601176.00

32580.00



Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

16755914.00 15798034.00

94511.00 52219.00

16014937.00 15322335.00

5782.00 4122.00
252932.00 67370.00
257551.00 266895.00
130201.00 85093.00
512801.00 44160.00
512801.00 44160.00



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 19539695.00 18475950.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 23727196.00 23127767.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 5256600.00 5256600.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 4484871.00 4470055.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 8788561.00 9052902.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 18530032.00 18779557.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

5197164.00 4348210.00
5197164.00 4348210.00
5441.00 9248.00
115312.00 181118.00
79299.00 31203.00
1458389.00 950642.00
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

815444.00 883059.00
863401.00 117425.00
1605144.00 1932071.00
254734.00 243444.00
5197164.00 4348210.00
23727196.00 23127767.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHve Kon 3a COOTBETCTBYIOLWMIA 3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos,
nokasarens cTp. nepvon Npownoro roga
noxonpl pacxonbl noxonpl pacxogpl
(NpwbbINb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbiNnb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from 010 29210780.00 39280359.00
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)
Cost of goods sold 020 22506110.00 30657100.00
(goods, works and
services)
Gross profit (loss) from 030 6704670.00 8623259.00

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)



Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

184403.00

229372.00

74.00

74.00

6659701.00 8439906.00
1853859.00 2442732.00
4805842.00 5997174.00

288795.00

472148.00

19800.00

19697.00

103.00
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Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form

of interest on long-term

lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBaHne [Harta

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

ayamnTopCKom Bbloayu
opraHusauuu NULEH3UN

229446.00
229446.00
99923.00
10362.00
119161.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg
NULIEH3UVBAKIIOYEHNS

491948.00
491948.00
108446.00

383502.00
HaTta Homep d.N.0. Konus
Bbloayu ayanTopckay@uTopa aymuTopc
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKI0YEHU Y AN TOPOB3AK tOYE
3aKYeHns NpoBOAMBLIETO

npoBepKy
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000

2008-02-25 35

MonoxutenbHoe 2019-02-15

Llown
Hd.n
Xantaesa
L.

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HaMuMeHoBaHue

AkumoHepHoe 061ecTBo

«O’zbekenergo»

AKUMOHepHOe 06bLWecTBO

«Sirdaryo issiglik elektr
stansiyasi»

MecTtoHaxoxaeHme
(MecToXuTenbCTBO)
(rocynapcTso,
obnacTb, ropog,
parioH)

r.TawkeHT, Mup3so-

Y nyréekckuin paioH,
ynuua Nctrknon, nom
6

CbipaapbuHckas
obnacTtb, r.lUnpuH,
ynuua SHepreTuknap,
nom 7

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW
npusHarTCcs
adhPUIMpoBaHHbIMU
nuuamm

tOpuanyeckoe nuuo,
KoTopoe Bnaneet
nBaguartbio u 6onee
npoLeHTammn akumnin
aToro obuecTsa

IOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
KOTOpoOe Bnageet
nBaguartblo u 6onee
npoueHTamm akuni
atoro obuwecTea

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs
(-nin)

2004-09-30

2003-08-22

3arpyauT
(https://
openinfo.|
media/
audit_cor
%D0%90
83%D0%
D0%B8%
82%D0%
D1%80%
81%D0%
D0%BE%
B5_%D0¢
D0%B0%
BA%D0%
D1%8E%
87%D0%
D0%BD%
B8%D0%
D0%B7%
B0O_2018
B3%D0%
D0%B4_°
9D%D0%
D0%91%
A3.pdf)



Ob6uiecTBO C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«Qarshienergotamir»

CoemecTHOE
npeanpusaTne B oopme
obwecTBa c
OorpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«Energo system
technology»

AKUMOHepHoe 06bLWecTBO
"Sredazenergosetproekt”

AKuUMoHepHoe 06LecTBO
"Namangan hududiy elektr
tarmoglari korxonasi"

KawkagapbunHckas
obnactb, HuwaHckuit
panoH, nocenok
HypucToH

TawkeHTckas obnacr,
Kunbparickuii paiioH,
Canap, ynmua Taw
rPaC

r.TalkeHT,
Skkacapanckui
panoH, ynuua
W.Pyctasennu, oom
41

HamaHraHckas
obnactb, r.HamaHran,
ynuua MaprunoH,
nom 8

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
nBaguatblo u 6onee
NMpoLEHTaMN B YCTaBHOM
dooHIe (yCTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
Bnageet 370 06WecTBO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
nBaguartblo u 6onee
MPOLEHTaMN B YCTaBHOM
ooHAe (ycTaBHOM
KanuTane) KOToporo
Bnageet 370 061WecTBo

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
nBajuaTtbto n bonee
NpoLEeHTaMUN B yCTABHOM
dooHIe (ycTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
Bnageet TO Xe nuuo,
4TO U ML, KOTOPOE
Bnageet ABaguatbio u
6onee npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM (pOHAe
(ycTaBHOM Kanutane)
aToro obwecTtea

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
nBajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTaMn B yCTaBHOM
dooHIe (yCTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
BnageeT TO Xe Nuuo,
4TO U ML, KOTOPOE
BnageeT ABaguatbio u
6onee npoueHTaMu B
ycTaBHOM dooHAe
(ycTtaBHOM kanutane)
aToro obuwecTea

2009-10-08

2010-03-15

2016-11-01

2016-11-09



AkuMoHepHoe 06LwecTBo
"Qishlogenergoloyiha"

AkumnoHepHoe obwwecTBO
"Toshkent issiqlik elektr
markazi"

AkumnoHepHoe obwwecTBO
"Qoragalpoqg hududiy
elektr tarmoglari
korxonasi"

r.TawkeHT,
AwHabanckuin paioH,
ynuua MyxTop
Awpadpmn 1-Top, oom 9

r.TawkeHT,
Skkacapanckum
parioH, yniua Bobyp,
nom 58

Pecnybnuka
KapakannakcTaH,
r.Hykyc, ynuua
Iwnsen, oom 1

Opnanyeckoe nuuo, 2016-11-15
nBajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTaMn B yCTaBHOM
dooHIe (yCTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
BnageeT TO Xe Nuuo,
4TO U ML, KOTOpOE
BNnageeT ABaguaTtbio u
6onee npoueHTamu B
yCcTaBHOM ooHAe
(ycTtaBHOM Kanutane)
aToro obwecTea

Opnanyeckoe nuuo, 2017-02-23
nBajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTaMn B yCTaBHOM
ooHAe (ycTaBHOM
KanuTane) KOToporo
BNnageeT TO Xe Nuuo,
4TO U NMLO, KOTOPOE
Bnageet ABaguaTtbio u
bonee npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM (poHAe
(ycTaBHOM kanutane)
aToro obwecTea

Opnanyeckoe nuuo, 2017-03-30
nsajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTamMun B yCTaBHOM
ooHAe (ycTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
BNageeT TO Xe Nuuo,
4TO U NMLO, KOTOPOE
BNnageeT ABaguaTtblo u
bonee npoueHTamn B
yCcTaBHOM ooHAe
(ycTtaBHOM Kanutane)
aToro obwecTea



YHuTapHOE npeanpustue
"O'zenergosozlash"

Xamnpgos Pyctam
J>xaxaHrnposuy

O6unaoxoHoB XaxoHrmp
O6naxoHoBUY

KypbaHoe ®epy3
MycTtacbaesuy

Kapaxogxaes
Bocutxyxa
BoTtupxyxaesuny

Ackapos ACpOpXOoH
AKpomoBUMY

Myxamenos ®apyx
Xanpynnaesuy

Pyctamos Wep3on
XacaHoBuY

Kunprunsbaes XaxoHrup
Hopkyauesuny

Mapynos Vikpom
3apunosmy

XanntoB Poxatanu
Mawpabanuesuy

r.TawkeHT,
YunaHsapckui
panoH, npocnekT
byHénkop, oom 23

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

CbipaoapbuHckas

obnactb

CbipaapbuHckas
obnactb

KawkagapbuHckas
obnactb

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2413
[ara: 17.05.2024

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
nBajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTaMn B yCTaBHOM
dooHIe (yCTaBHOM
KanuTane) KoToporo
BnageeT TO Xe Nuuo,
4TO U ML, KOTOpOE
BNnageeT ABaguaTtbio u
6onee npoueHTamu B
yCcTaBHOM ooHAe
(ycTtaBHOM Kanutane)
aToro obwecTtea

["eHepanbHbIN ANPEKTOP

UneH HabnopgaTenbHOro
coBeTa

UneH HabnopoaTenbHOro
coseTa

UneH HabnopoaTtenbHOro
coseTa

YneH HabnopgaTenbHOro
coBeTa

UneH HabnopgaTenbHOro
coBeTa

UneH HabnopoaTenbHOro
coseTa

UneH HabnopoaTenbHOro
coseTa

UneH HabnopoaTenbHOro
coBeTa

UneH HabniogaTenbHoOro
coseTa
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